
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Sociology
  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00993093 Ayesha Qayum fazli qayum 372 0 550 67.64 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00995276 Mian Haseeb Shah Mian Zahid Shah 740 0 1100 67.27 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00995224 Breikhna Breikhna Attaullah Khan 366 0 550 66.55 1 2019 1 Selected

4 00993730 Uzma Khattak Shaukat Hayat Khattak 365 0 550 66.36 1 2018 1 Selected

5 00993826 Syeda Hurain Ali Syed Furqan Ali Shah 359 0 550 65.27 1 2018 1 Selected

6 00994307 Mahnoor Rehman Atta ur Rehman 1900 0 2950 64.41 2 2019 1 Selected

7 00992855 Uzma Hussain Muhammad Hussain 353 0 550 64.18 1 2018 1 Selected

8 00993710 Aniqa Saifullah Muhammad Saifullah 334 0 550 60.73 2 2018 1 Selected

9 00993766 Fareeha Inam inam ullah 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

10 00993485 Muhammad Abubakkar Saddiq Sameen Jan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

11 00992834 Muhammad Inamullah Jan Niqab Gul 323 0 550 58.73 2 2019 1 Selected

12 00992078 Saba Saddique Saddique Masih 322 0 550 58.55 1 2019 1 Selected

13 00992804 Naveed Gul Liaqat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 2 2019 1 Selected

14 00991893 Manahil Khwaja khawaja kamran masood 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 1 Selected

15 00993975 Junaid Khan Abdur Rashid 2.41 0 4 57.83 2 2019 1 Selected

16 00992709 Wajahat Afridi Nais khan 315 0 550 57.27 2 2018 1 Selected

17 00992679 Barakat Shah Zahir shah 310 0 550 56.36 1 2019 1 Selected

18 00992853 Nelo Far Muhammad Khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 2019 1 Selected

19 00992113 Nayab Khan khadim hussain 309 0 550 56.18 2 2018 1 Selected

20 00992696 Adnan Khalid KHALID UR REHMAN 616 0 1100 56.00 2 2018 1 Selected

21 00991750 Usmar Din Mir Kazim 304 0 550 55.27 2 2019 1 Selected

22 00995419 Wajeh Uddin Dilawar Khan 294 0 550 53.45 1 2019 1 Selected

23 00993474 Aqib Khan Ghayas Uddin 2.2 0 4 53.10 4 2019 1 Selected

24 00992537 Waheeda Bibi Ali Muhammad 2.18 0 4 52.65 3 2019 1 Selected

25 00994073 Abid Ur Rahman Khalil ur Rahman 288 0 550 52.36 2 2019 1 Selected

26 00991521 Mohamamd Shahjahan Shahjahan 288 0 550 52.36 3 2019 1 Selected

27 00994009 Faizan Unknown Habib Ullah Khan 2.16 0 4 52.20 3 2018 1 Selected

28 00993951 Zafar Ali Sahib Gul 282 0 550 51.27 1 2018 1 Selected

29 00991009 Muhammad Jawad Misbah-Ud-din 280 0 550 50.91 2 2019 1 Selected

30 00995223 Faisal Naeem azeem gul 277 0 550 50.36 2 2019 1 Selected

31 00993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 49.82 4 2019 1 Selected

32 00995115 Asfandiyar Khan MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 272 0 550 49.45 1 2019 1 Selected

33 00992069 Muhammad Shahzad muhammad nawaz khan 271 0 550 49.27 3 2018 1 Selected

34 00991790 Zahir Abbad Azim Khan 270 0 550 49.09 1 2019 1 Selected

35 00991677 Asif Ali Ali Sher Khan 268 0 550 48.73 1 2019 1 Selected

36 00994031 Anayatullah . Hadayatullah 267 0 550 48.55 1 2019 1 Selected

37 00995072 Syed Muzafar Hussain Shah AFZALUDDIN 258 0 550 46.91 1 2019 1 Selected

38 00995463 Abid Khan Mujahid Khan 253 0 550 46.00 2 2019 1 Selected
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39 00994946 Mehr Un Nisa sabir hussain 378 0 550 68.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

40 00995448 Muhammad Hasnain Yousaf Khan 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

41 00993793 Irfan Ullah Asal Deen 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

42 00993103 Irum Qazi Qazi Wasif Ur Rahman 343 0 550 62.36 1 2018 2 Waiting

43 00993167 Huma Awan Muhammad Tariq 343 0 550 62.36 1 2018 2 Waiting

44 00992589 Ubaid Ur Rahman INAYAT KHAN 304 20 550 58.91 2 2018 2 Waiting

45 00995482 Mahrukh Mahrukh Muhammad Tahir 324 0 550 58.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

46 00993952 Samra Kanwal ABDUL JABBAR 320 0 550 58.18 2 2019 2 Waiting

47 00992469 Masood Salam ghulam nabi 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

48 00992984 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Yousaf 311 0 550 56.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

49 00992202 Umaima Tahir Muhammad Tahir 1658 0 2950 56.20 3 2018 2 Waiting

50 00992900 Faseeha Ahmad Ahmad Jehan 309 0 550 56.18 2 2019 2 Waiting

51 00995060 Yousaf Durrani Azmat Ali Durrani 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

52 00993321 Muhammad Taimur Khan Munawar Khan 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 2 Waiting

53 00994885 Adil Shah HILAL SAID 303 0 550 55.09 1 2019 2 Waiting

54 00992866 Raheem Ullah Tariq usman 303 0 550 55.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

55 00992355 Abid Kaleem Fazli Rahman 301 0 550 54.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

56 00992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 4 2019 2 Waiting

57 00994654 Mir Saud Khan Lashti Khan 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 2 Waiting

58 00995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman Khan 298 0 550 54.18 2 2019 2 Waiting

59 00994871 Muhammad Wasim Khan Saleem Khan 295 0 550 53.64 3 2019 2 Waiting

60 00995262 Hanif Ullah Shakir Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 2 Waiting

61 00994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 2 Waiting

62 00994141 Nadia Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

63 00994981 Afrasiyab Khan Parwanat khan 292 0 550 53.09 3 2018 2 Waiting

64 00993432 Munir Hassan NASEEM HASSAN 291 0 550 52.91 4 2019 2 Waiting

65 00995579 Zain Ul Abidin shahid khan 289 0 550 52.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

66 00991845 Naeem Shahzad Shahzad Gul 289 0 550 52.55 4 2019 2 Waiting

67 00994875 Zainab Bangash Nasir ul Mulk Bangash 287 0 550 52.18 1 2018 2 Waiting

68 00994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

69 00994137 Iqra Bibi Naseer Khan 285 0 550 51.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

70 00994162 Muhammad Altaf Muhammad janan 285 0 550 51.82 2 2018 2 Waiting

71 00994804 Barkat Ali Shah zulfiqar ali shah 285 0 550 51.82 4 2018 2 Waiting

72 00994705 Hashir Elahi Khan Fazal Elahi Khan 281 0 550 51.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

73 00993089 Abdul Waheed Khan Abdul Hamid 280 0 550 50.91 3 2018 2 Waiting

74 00994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

75 00993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

76 00995193 Kalsoom Kalsoom Syed Mustafa Kamal Badshah 275 0 550 50.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

77 00994731 Hina Khalid Khalid Rahim 274 0 550 49.82 4 2018 2 Waiting

78 00994950 Fatima Fayaz Haji Muhammad Fayaz 272 0 550 49.45 2 2018 2 Waiting

79 00993899 Mahnoor Shahzad Shahzad Iqbal 271 0 550 49.27 1 2018 2 Waiting

80 00995528 Humza Khan muhammad saraf 270 0 550 49.09 1 2019 2 Waiting
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81 00991279 Aimen Qazi Anwar Ul Haq Qazi 269 0 550 48.91 2 2018 2 Waiting

82 00993104 Asad Khan Shahabuddin 268 0 550 48.73 3 2019 2 Waiting

83 00992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 3 2019 2 Waiting

84 00991541 Imran Hashim abdul hashim 267 0 550 48.55 1 2018 2 Waiting

85 00993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 4 2019 2 Waiting

86 00991061 Haider Ali Khan NAUSHAD ALI KHAN 263 0 550 47.82 4 2018 2 Waiting

87 00992555 Yaseen Kamal Mukkaram Khan 263 0 550 47.82 3 2019 2 Waiting

88 00991747 Muhammad Bilal Rahim Muhammad Ibrahim 259 0 550 47.09 3 2018 2 Waiting

89 00992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

90 00993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 3 2019 2 Waiting

91 00993440 Fiza Fahim Fahim Fida 1922 0 2950 65.15 2 2018 99 Waiting

92 00992076 Mahnoor Sajjad Sajjad Hussain 354 0 550 64.36 1 2017 1 Waiting

93 00991183 Abdul Wahab Yousaf Abdul Waheed 346 0 550 62.91 1 2017 1 Waiting

94 00991127 Sumbal Gulzar Gulzar Ali 880 0 1400 62.86 3 2015 1 Waiting

95 00993842 Muhammad Sheraz Musharaf Khan 337 0 550 61.27 1 2011 1 Waiting

96 00993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 3 2017 1 Waiting

97 00994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 2 2017 1 Waiting

98 00991453 Abdur Rahman Faqeer Ur Rahman 320 0 550 58.18 3 2017 1 Waiting

99 00994096 Humayun Afridi Jan Muhammad 283 0 550 51.45 1 2016 1 Waiting

100 00995150 Arsalan Shah yaqoob khan 2 0 4 48.60 2 2017 1 Waiting

101 00994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 1 2013 1 Waiting

102 00993301 Amjid Khan Khan Muhammad 352 0 550 64.00 2 2016 2 Waiting

103 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 3 2004 2 Waiting

104 00994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58.00 3 2014 2 Waiting

105 00993309 Laila Manan Abdul Manan 319 0 550 58.00 3 2013 2 Waiting

106 00993873 Naila Wali Wali Khan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2017 2 Waiting

107 00994083 Abdul Jalil ABDUL WAKEEL KHAN 297 0 550 54.00 3 2016 2 Waiting

108 00994455 Yameen Sajjad Sajjad Ahmad Jan 294 0 550 53.45 3 2003 2 Waiting

109 00995272 Zahida Nisa Muhammad Javaid 288 0 550 52.36 3 2000 2 Waiting

110 00993861 Arzoo Saddique Muhammad Akbar Saddique 287 0 550 52.18 2 2017 2 Waiting

111 00992117 Syed Fawad Ali Shah syed sajjad ali shah 286 0 550 52.00 3 2017 2 Waiting

112 00995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 3 2014 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
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1 00993581 Komal Afridi Muhammad Riaz 360 0 550 65.45 1 2018 2 Selected

2 00991153 Bahadar Shah Shan Muhammad 601 0 1000 60.10 1 2018 2 Selected

3 00992589 Ubaid Ur Rahman INAYAT KHAN 304 20 550 58.91 2 2018 2 Waiting

4 00993321 Muhammad Taimur Khan Munawar Khan 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 2 Waiting

5 00994885 Adil Shah HILAL SAID 303 0 550 55.09 1 2019 2 Waiting

6 00992355 Abid Kaleem Fazli Rahman 301 0 550 54.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

7 00994654 Mir Saud Khan Lashti Khan 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 2 Waiting

8 00994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 2 Waiting

9 00994787 Imran Khan Muhammad Sadiq 286 0 550 52.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

10 00994162 Muhammad Altaf Muhammad janan 285 0 550 51.82 2 2018 2 Waiting

11 00993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

12 00994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

13 00993104 Asad Khan Shahabuddin 268 0 550 48.73 3 2019 2 Waiting

14 00992555 Yaseen Kamal Mukkaram Khan 263 0 550 47.82 3 2019 2 Waiting

15 00992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

16 00993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 3 2019 2 Waiting

17 00993842 Muhammad Sheraz Musharaf Khan 337 0 550 61.27 1 2011 1 Waiting

18 00993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 3 2017 1 Waiting

19 00994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 1 2013 1 Waiting

20 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 3 2004 2 Waiting

21 00994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58.00 3 2014 2 Waiting

22 00995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 3 2014 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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1 00995121 Bushra Hafeez Hafeez Ullah 268 0 550 48.73 1 2019 2 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Sociology
  Minority Quota
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1 00993454 Sara Manzoor Manzoor Sadiq 298 0 550 54.18 1 2018 2 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Sociology
  Peshawar University Employee Children Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
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Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
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Priority Status

1 00994952 Shehryar Khan KHUSHAL KHAN 260 0 550 47.27 2 2019 2 Selected

2 00995150 Arsalan Shah yaqoob khan 2 0 4 48.60 2 2017 1 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Sociology
  Afghan NADRA POR Card Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
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Priority Status

1 00994210 Rooh Ullah Abdul Ihsan 2.5 0 4 59.85 2 2017 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Sociology
  Northern Area and Chitral Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992939 Shahana Shah shah hussain 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 2 Selected

2 00992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 4 2019 2 Waiting

3 00995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman Khan 298 0 550 54.18 2 2019 2 Waiting

4 00992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 3 2019 2 Waiting

5 00993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 4 2019 2 Waiting

6 00994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 2 2017 1 Waiting
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